

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 44076753

Data publicarii	26.09.19	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 403,01 RON - 403,01 RON

Descriere: KARRE+ INTR.DUBLU ALB 3,00 BUC 13,78 RON 41,34 KARRE+ PRIZA DUBLA CP ALB 5,00 BUC 15,38 RON 76,90 EATON I.AUT.MON.16A4KA 1,00 BUC 14,03 RON 14,03 DOZA APARAT CUPL.FI70 2,00 BUC 0,67 RON 1,34 CABLU MYM3X2.5 4,70 ML 3,61 RON 16,97 TUB FLEXIBIL FI9 DIETZEL 6,00 ML 0,80 RON 4,80 FISA 3P+N+E 16A IP44 1,00 BUC 16,30 RON 16,30 COLIER 368X4.8 1,00 PAC 18,49 RON 18,49 FISA CP ALB+INEL LEG. 1,00 BUC 9,50 RON 9,50 CUPLA CP LEG.ALB IES.DR 2,00 BUC 9,24 RON 18,48 FISA CP LEGRAND 1,00 BUC 8,74 RON 8,74 CORONITE LEG.S96 2,00 BUC 5,97 RON 11,94 KO97/5-DOZA DISTR.ZIDARIE 2,00 BUC 3,61 RON 7,22 BARA DE NUL LA CUTIE 2BARE 1,00 BUC 14,79 RON 14,79 MS161.241/D10 PREL.4P 10M 1,00 BUC 84,03 RON 84,03 KARRE+ INTR.SIMPLU ALB 2,00 BUC 11,60 RON 23,20 BRIDE 8MM 1,00 CUT 4,20 RON 4,20 CLIPS ROTUND 10MM 0,83 PAC 15,97 RON 13,26 CLEMA SIR 3A 4MMP ELBI 4,00 BUC 1,68 RON 6,72 CLEMA SIR 20A 14MMP ELBI 4,00 BUC 2,69 RON 10,76
